K21 000 329 125

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only State Zipir Holle #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400380488864

01/28/22--01021--021 **25.00

22.1 [20] [1.1.3: 09]

T. MATTHEWS

FEB - 4 2022

COVER LETTER

	Registrati Division o				
SUBJEC		NI VEN	TT AGENT LLC		
001,7,50				nited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articl	les of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all coi	rrespond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			JAVIER E GUZMAN VE	LASCO	
				Name of Person	
			DANNI VENTT AGENT	LLC	
				Firm/Company	4.42
			230 SW 12TH ST APT 70	8	
				Address	
			MIAMI, FL 33130		
				Name of Person NT LLC Firm/Company F 708 Address City/State and Zip Code IAIL.COM Pass: (to be used for future annual report notification) se call:	
			USTUEMPRESA@GMAII		
			E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For furthe	r informat	tion con	cerning this matter, please co	all:	
JAVIER I	E GUZMA	AN VEI	.ASCO		
	N.	ame of P	erson		e Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check	for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.0	0 Filing F	ee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	failing Ac				
	Registrat Division		ction porations	-	
	O. Box		portitions		•
	allahass		32314		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT, TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

22 J 1 23 PH 3: 09

DANNI VENTT AGENT LLC				
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabi</u> (A Flori	<mark>lity Compan</mark> da Limited Li	y as it now appears on o lability Company)	<u>ur records.</u>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Clorida document number 1.21000329125	Company	were filed on <u>07/20/20</u>	21 and assigned	
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:	·			
If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mite <u>d liabi</u>	lity company here:		
ξ Δ				
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	imited Liabili	ity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		18117 BISCAYNE B	1.VD #3112	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADI	ORESS)	AVENTURA, FL 33	160	
nter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		18117 BISCAYNE F AVENTURA, FL 33		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registe gent and/or the new registered office address her	red office a	address on our recor	ds, <u>enter the name of the new registe</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent: NA	Name of New Registered Agent: NATYBETH BLANCO			
Name Descriptored Office Address: 181	17 BISCAY	/NE BLVD #3112		
New Registered Office Address:	Emer Florida street address			
AV	ENTURA		Florida 33160	
_		City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Natyboth Blanco
If Changing Registered Seent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	RAMCEL D MORALES MARCAI	230 SW 12TH ST APT 108	
		MIAMI, FL 33130	≅ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	GRAIVIS C LACOURT GRANAL	230 SW 12TH ST APT 108	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	≡ Remove
			□Change
MGR	SHAMEEL KHALDUN	230 SW 12TH ST APT 108	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	JAVIER E GUZMAN VELASCO	230 SW 12TH ST APT 708	
		MIAMI, FL 33130	■Remove
			□ Change
MGR	NATYBETH BLANCO	18117 BISCAYNE BLVD #3112	= Add
		AVENTURA, FL 33160	□Remove
			□Change
NA	NA	NA	
			□Remove
			□Change

NA			-
			_
			-
			-
			_
·			_
			-
	<u> </u>		-
			_
			-
	<u></u>		-
			_
		, <u> </u>	_
			_
			-
fective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: NA	(optional)	
	k does not meet the applicable s	of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 tatutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis	
ecord specifies a delayed effective d is filed.	late, but not an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	er the
ued JANUARY 25TH	. 2022		
	\circ	representative of a member	
	Javier Guz	man	

Typed or printed name of signee